Position Other Positions Held

Geography Instructor

Geography Instructor

Geography Instructor

Adjunct Instructor Lab Adjunct Instructor Lec,

Adjunct Instructor Lec

Adjunct Instructor Lab Adjunct Instructor Lec

Community College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

Department

FCC - Geography

FCC - Geography

FCC - Geography

FCC - Geography

FCC - Geography

Total Wages

$108,477

$108,055

$84,403

$16,785

$5,561

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$22,722

$25,692

$20,703

$1,432

$459



