Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Geography Instructor		State Center Community College District	FCC - Geography	\$108,477	\$22,722
Geography Instructor		State Center Community College District	FCC - Geography	\$108,055	\$25,692
Geography Instructor		State Center Community College District	FCC - Geography	\$84,403	\$20,703
Adjunct Instructor Lab	Adjunct Instructor Lec, Adjunct Instructor Lec	State Center Community College District	FCC - Geography	\$16,785	\$1,432
Adjunct Instructor Lab	Adjunct Instructor Lec	State Center Community College District	FCC - Geography	\$5,561	\$459